TIME MACHINES
Water clocks, clepsydras, sundials, hour glasses - all are
“flow” based measures of time.
Continuous flow is hard to count…
“Continuity is only a mathematical technique for
approximating very finely grained things. The world is
subtly discrete, not continuous. The good Lord has not
drawn the world with continuous lines: with a light hand,

Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 How To Order
PEC11  -  4  0  20  F  -  S  0012
Model
Terminal Confi guration
 4 = PC Pin Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
 0 = No Detents (12, 18, 24 pulses)
 1 = 18 Detents (18 pulses)
 2 = 24 Detents (12, 24 pulses)
 3 = 12 Detents (12 pulses)
Standard Shaft Length
 15 = 15.0 mm
 20 = 20.0 mm
 25 = 25.0 mm
 30 = 30.0 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Metal Flatted Shaft
 K =  Metal Knurled Shaft1
Switch Confi guration
 S = Push Momentary Switch
 N = No Switch
Resolution
 0012 = 12 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
 0018 = 18 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
 0024 = 24 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
1 Metal knurled shaft with no switch is available in 15, 20 and 30 mm shaft lengths.
   Metal knurled shaft with push momentary switch is available in 15 and 20 mm shaft lengths.